
2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #2 - Picton - May 26, 2019 - Results - Pax Time
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 30 ES Andrew L 2003 Mazda Miata 66.169 84.077 100
2 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 66.44 80.729 99.592
3 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 67.118 85.392 98.585
4 117 STX Jimmy P 2016 Subaru BRZ 67.194 82.65 98.473
5 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 67.382 82.881 98.199
6 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 67.435 81.938 98.122
7 156 SSM Mike W 1972 Datsun 240Z 68.159 78.254 97.079
8 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 68.18 83.862 97.05
9 18 DS Peter L 2014 Scion FR-S 68.253 85.961 96.946

10 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 68.441 83.16 96.68
11 827 STU Omar E 2013 BMW 335 68.743 83.426 96.255
12 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 69.219 87.177 95.594
13 100 GS Aaron S 2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 69.233 88.083 95.573
14 420 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 69.271 84.169 95.521
15 395 STX Ege K 2009 Mazda RX8 R3 69.506 85.493 95.199
16 199 STX Jakob M 2007 Mini Cooper S 69.857 85.925 94.72
17 44 STX Bernie P 2016 Subaru BRZ 70.045 86.156 94.466
18 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 70.307 86.478 94.114
19 71 DS Anthony H 2017 Subaru BRZ 70.432 88.705 93.947
20 88 DS Malcolm V 2017 Subaru WRX 70.488 88.776 93.872
21 17 ESP Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile Hurst 70.551 85.206 93.789
22 15 CAM-C Dan M 2006 Ford Mustang GT 70.702 86.644 93.589
23 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda s2000 70.776 85.997 93.491
24 10 DP Pawel M 2003 Mazda Miata 70.8 82.517 93.459
25 251 STH Richard M 2011 Subaru WRX 70.807 87.308 93.45
26 142 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 70.808 89.179 93.448
27 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 70.834 84.831 93.414
28 169 ES Mael H 1997 Mazda Miata 71.401 90.725 92.672
29 240 CS Steven D 2018 Mazda MX-5 71.498 86.875 92.546
30 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 71.783 89.172 92.178
31 11 STH Alex B 2007 Audi A4 71.791 88.521 92.169
32 110 STU Craig S 2017 Honda Civic Type R 71.834 87.177 92.113
33 484 STU Scott M 2013 Mini Cooper JCW 71.93 87.294 91.99
34 153 SMF Denis D 2006 Mini JCW 71.988 85.802 91.916
35 152 STX Justin B 2005 Honda Accord 72.013 88.577 91.884
36 86 CS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 72.103 89.569 91.769
37 170 SSM Kevin S 2002 Honda S2000 72.269 82.973 91.558
38 157 SSM Dan G 2009 Pontiac Solstice 72.288 82.994 91.535
39 99 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 72.343 84.91 91.465
40 67 STX Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra S 72.379 89.027 91.42
41 8 SSM Rogerson B 2017 Corvette Z06 72.386 83.107 91.411
42 186 CS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 72.489 90.048 91.281
43 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 72.595 85.105 91.148
44 2 STU Stefan I 2017 Fiat 124 Abarth 72.64 88.155 91.091
45 13 HS Suze M Honda Del Sol 72.676 93.055 91.046
46 46 SSM Mike P 1990 Mazda Miata 72.783 83.562 90.913
47 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 72.883 89.868 90.787
48 14 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazdaspeed3 73.155 87.193 90.45
49 20 SMF Peter P 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 73.189 87.234 90.407
50 25 SMF Mike M 2000 Honda Civic SiR 73.306 87.373 90.264
51 77 STR Luigi C 2006 Mazda MX-5 73.448 89.244 90.089
52 149 STU Mike H 2012 Infiniti G37XS 73.518 89.221 90.003
53 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 73.606 87.731 89.895
54 521 SSM Colin W 1994 Mazda Miata 73.607 84.509 89.894
55 777 SSM Aaron Z 1994 Mazda Miata 73.772 84.698 89.693
56 53 SM Nathan W 1995 Nissan 240SX 73.988 86.738 89.432
57 151 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 74.055 89.982 89.35
58 91 FM Eric J Red Devil 74.196 82.075 89.181
59 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 75.072 89.478 88.14
60 57 SSM Craig A 2009 Pontiac Solstice 75.272 86.42 87.906
61 56 SSM Dina O 1972 Datsun 240Z 75.383 86.548 87.776
62 4 DS Scott M 2003 Nissan 350Z 75.402 94.965 87.754
63 105 SSM Jason O 2005 Mazda RX8 75.417 86.587 87.737
64 19 STX Stephen M 2007 Cooper Cooper S 75.575 92.958 87.554
65 5 HS Kennan Z 2001 Ford Focus 75.86 97.132 87.225
66 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 76.002 92.347 87.062
67 350 DS Nowell M 2003 Nissan 350Z 76.534 96.39 86.457
68 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 76.551 85.628 86.437
69 80 HS Vicki L Mazda3 GT 76.788 98.32 86.171
70 1 STX Adam T 2013 Subaru BRZ 76.824 94.494 86.131
71 6 ES Kevin C 1997 Mazda Miata 76.86 97.662 86.09
72 69 ES Justin H 1997 Mazda Miata 77.007 97.849 85.925
73 32 CAM-C Christopher U 2017 Ford Mustang 77.058 94.434 85.868
74 3 GS Julian T 2010 Volkswagen GTI 77.654 98.797 85.209
75 35 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 77.816 92.748 85.033
76 701 SSM Steven F 2002 Honda S2300 78.279 89.872 84.53
77 42 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 78.862 99.323 83.904
78 58 SM Quentin Y 2018 Dodge Durango SRT 80.133 93.943 82.573
79 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 81.616 100.761 81.073
80 333 SSM Mike M 1995 Mazda Miata 82.493 94.711 80.211
81 70 STX Lyman W Toyota GT86 83.288 102.445 79.446
82 33 STH Nicolae B 2007 Audi A4 83.695 103.2 79.059
83 191 FM Danielle G 2001 Red devil 84.865 93.877 77.969
84 127 HS Lorne M 1967 MG MGB 87.766 112.377 75.392
85 500 GS Jordan S 2007 BMW 328Xi 88.444 112.524 74.814
86 108 GS Stan S 2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 88.999 113.23 74.348



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #2 - Picton - May 26, 2019 - Results - Raw Time
Rank Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time

1 156 SSM Mike W 1972 Datsun 240Z 78.254
2 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 80.729
3 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 81.938
4 91 FM Eric J Red Devil 82.075
5 10 DP Pawel M 2003 Mazda Miata 82.517
6 117 STX Jimmy P 2016 Subaru BRZ 82.65
7 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 82.881
8 170 SSM Kevin S 2002 Honda S2000 82.973
9 157 SSM Dan G 2009 Pontiac Solstice 82.994

10 8 SSM Rogerson B 2017 Corvette Z06 83.107
11 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 83.16
12 827 STU Omar E 2013 BMW 335 83.426
13 46 SSM Mike P 1990 Mazda Miata 83.562
14 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 83.862
15 30 ES Andrew L 2003 Mazda Miata 84.077
16 420 CS Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 84.169
17 521 SSM Colin W 1994 Mazda Miata 84.509
18 777 SSM Aaron Z 1994 Mazda Miata 84.698
19 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 84.831
20 99 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 84.91
21 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 85.105
22 17 ESP Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile Hurst 85.206
23 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 85.392
24 395 STX Ege K 2009 Mazda RX8 R3 85.493
25 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 85.628
26 153 SMF Denis D 2006 Mini JCW 85.802
27 199 STX Jakob M 2007 Mini Cooper S 85.925
28 18 DS Peter L 2014 Scion FR-S 85.961
29 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda s2000 85.997
30 44 STX Bernie P 2016 Subaru BRZ 86.156
31 57 SSM Craig A 2009 Pontiac Solstice 86.42
32 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 86.478
33 56 SSM Dina O 1972 Datsun 240Z 86.548
34 105 SSM Jason O 2005 Mazda RX8 86.587
35 15 CAM-C Dan M 2006 Ford Mustang GT 86.644
36 53 SM Nathan W 1995 Nissan 240SX 86.738
37 240 CS Steven D 2018 Mazda MX-5 86.875
38 110 STU Craig S 2017 Honda Civic 87.177
39 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 87.177
40 14 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazdaspeed3 87.193
41 20 SMF Peter P 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 87.234
42 484 STU Scott M 2013 Mini Cooper JCW 87.294
43 251 STH Richard M 2011 Subaru WRX 87.308
44 25 SMF Mike M 2000 Honda Civic SiR 87.373
45 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 87.731
46 100 GS Aaron S 2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 88.083
47 2 STU Stefan I 2017 Fiat 124 Abarth 88.155
48 11 STH Alex B 2007 Audi A4 88.521
49 152 STX Justin B 2005 Honda Accord 88.577
50 71 DS Anthony H 2017 Subaru BRZ 88.705
51 88 DS Malcolm V 2017 Subaru WRX 88.776
52 67 STX Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra Spec V 89.027
53 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 89.172
54 142 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 89.179
55 149 STU Mike H 2012 Infiniti G37XS 89.221
56 77 STR Luigi C 2006 Mazda MX-5 89.244
57 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 89.478
58 86 CS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 89.569
59 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 89.868
60 701 SSM Steven F 2002 Honda S2300 89.872
61 151 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 89.982
62 186 CS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 90.048
63 169 ES Mael H 1997 Mazda Miata 90.725
64 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 92.347
65 35 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 92.748
66 19 STX Stephen M 2007 Cooper Cooper S 92.958
67 13 HS Suze M Honda Del Sol 93.055
68 191 FM Danielle G 2001 Red devil 93.877
69 58 SM Quentin Y 2018 Dodge Durango SRT 93.943
70 32 CAM-C Christopher U 2017 Ford Mustang 94.434
71 1 STX Adam T 2013 Subaru BRZ 94.494
72 333 SSM Mike M 1995 Mazda Miata 94.711
73 4 DS Scott M 2003 Nissan 350Z 94.965
74 350 DS Nowell M 2003 Nissan 350Z 96.39
75 5 HS Kennan Z 2001 Ford Focus 97.132
76 6 ES Kevin C 1997 Mazda Miata 97.662
77 69 ES Justin H 1997 Mazda Miata 97.849
78 80 HS Vicki L Mazda3 GT 98.32
79 3 GS Julian T 2010 Volkswagen GTI 98.797
80 42 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 99.323
81 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 100.761
82 70 STX Lyman W Toyota GT86 102.445
83 33 STH Nicolae B 2007 Audi A4 103.2
84 127 HS Lorne M 1967 MG MGB 112.377
85 500 GS Jordan S 2007 BMW 328Xi 112.524
86 108 GS Stan S 2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 113.23



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #2 - Picton - May 26, 2019 - Results - Class Time

STREET
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 30 ES Andrew L 2003 Mazda Miata 66.169 84.077 100
2 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 67.118 85.392 98.585
3 18 DS Peter L 2014 Scion FR-S 68.253 85.961 96.946
4 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 69.219 87.177 95.594
5 100 GS Aaron S 2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 69.233 88.083 95.573
6 71 DS Anthony H 2017 Subaru BRZ 70.432 88.705 93.947
7 88 DS Malcolm V 2017 Subaru WRX 70.488 88.776 93.872
8 142 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 70.808 89.179 93.448
9 169 ES Mael H 1997 Mazda Miata 71.401 90.725 92.672

10 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 71.783 89.172 92.178
11 86 CS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 72.103 89.569 91.769
12 186 CS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 72.489 90.048 91.281
13 13 HS Suze M Honda Del Sol 72.676 93.055 91.046
14 4 DS Scott M 2003 Nissan 350Z 75.402 94.965 87.754
15 5 HS Kennan Z 2001 Ford Focus 75.86 97.132 87.225
16 350 DS Nowell M 2003 Nissan 350Z 76.534 96.39 86.457
17 80 HS Vicki L Mazda3 GT 76.788 98.32 86.171
18 6 ES Kevin C 1997 Mazda Miata 76.86 97.662 86.09
19 69 ES Justin H 1997 Mazda Miata 77.007 97.849 85.925
20 3 GS Julian T 2010 Volkswagen GTI 77.654 98.797 85.209
21 42 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 78.862 99.323 83.904
22 127 HS Lorne M 1967 MG MGB 87.766 112.377 75.392
23 500 GS Jordan S 2007 BMW 328Xi 88.444 112.524 74.814
24 108 GS Stan S 2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 88.999 113.23 74.348

STREET TOURING
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 66.44 80.729 100
2 117 STX Jimmy P 2016 Subaru BRZ 67.194 82.65 98.877
3 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 67.382 82.881 98.602
4 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 67.435 81.938 98.524
5 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 68.18 83.862 97.448
6 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 68.441 83.16 97.077
7 827 STU Omar E 2013 BMW 335 68.743 83.426 96.65
8 420 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 69.271 84.169 95.521
9 395 STX Ege K 2009 Mazda Rx8 R3 69.506 85.493 95.589

10 199 STX Jakob M 2007 Mini Cooper S 69.857 85.925 95.108
11 44 STX Bernie P 2016 Subaru BRZ 70.045 86.156 94.853
12 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 70.307 86.478 94.5
13 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda s2000 70.776 85.997 93.874
14 251 STH Richard M 2011 Subaru WRX 70.807 87.308 93.833
15 240 CS Steven D 2018 Mazda MX-5 71.498 86.875 92.546
16 11 STH Alex B 2007 Audi A4 71.791 88.521 92.547
17 110 STU Craig S 2017 Honda Civic 71.834 87.177 92.491
18 484 STU Scott M 2013 Mini Cooper JCW 71.93 87.294 92.367
19 152 STX Justin B 2005 Honda Accord 72.013 88.577 92.261
20 67 STX Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra S 72.379 89.027 91.795
21 2 STU Stefan I 2017 Fiat 124 Abarth 72.64 88.155 91.465
22 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 72.883 89.868 91.16
23 77 STR Luigi C 2006 Mazda MX-5 73.448 89.244 90.459
24 149 STU Mike H 2012 Infiniti G37XS 73.518 89.221 90.372
25 151 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 74.055 89.982 89.717
26 19 STX Stephen M 2007 Cooper Cooper S 75.575 92.958 87.913
27 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 76.002 92.347 87.419
28 1 STX Adam T 2013 Subaru BRZ 76.824 94.494 86.484
29 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 81.616 100.761 81.405
30 70 STX Lyman W Toyota GT86 83.288 102.445 79.772
31 33 STH Nicolae B 2007 Audi A4 83.695 103.2 79.383

STREET PREPARED
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 17 ESP Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile Hurst 93.789 70.551 100
2 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 93.414 70.834 99.6
3 99 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 91.465 72.343 97.522

STREET MODIFIED
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 156 SSM Mike W 1972 Datsun 240Z 68.159 78.254 100
2 15 CAM-C Dan M 2006 Ford Mustang GT 70.702 86.644 96.404
3 153 SMF Denis D 2006 Mini JCW 71.988 85.802 94.682
4 170 SSM Kevin S 2002 Honda S2000 72.269 82.973 94.313
5 157 SSM Dan G 2009 Pontiac Solstice 72.288 82.994 94.289
6 8 SSM Rogerson B 2017 Corvette Z06 72.386 83.107 94.161
7 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 72.595 85.105 93.89
8 46 SSM Mike P 1990 Mazda Miata 72.783 83.562 93.648
9 14 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazdaspeed3 73.155 87.193 93.171

10 20 SMF Peter P 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 73.189 87.234 93.127
11 25 SMF Mike M 2000 Honda Civic SiR 73.306 87.373 92.979
12 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 73.606 87.731 92.6
13 521 SSM Colin W 1994 Mazda Miata 73.607 84.509 92.598
14 777 SSM Aaron Z 1994 Mazda Miata 73.772 84.698 92.392
15 53 SM Nathan W 1995 Nissan 240SX 73.988 86.738 92.123
16 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 75.072 89.478 90.792
17 57 SSM Craig A 2009 Pontiac Solstice 75.272 86.42 90.551
18 56 SSM Dina O 1972 Datsun 240Z 75.383 86.548 90.417
19 105 SSM Jason O 2005 Mazda RX8 75.417 86.587 90.376
20 32 CAM-C Christopher U 2017 Ford Mustang 77.058 94.434 88.452
21 35 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 77.816 92.748 87.591
22 701 SSM Steven F 2002 Honda S2300 78.279 89.872 87.073
23 58 SM Quentin Y 2018 Dodge Durango SRT 80.133 93.943 85.057
24 333 SSM Mike M 1995 Mazda Miata 82.493 94.711 82.624

PREPARED
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 10 DP Pawel M 2003 Mazda Miata 70.8 82.517 100

MOD
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

2 91 FM Eric J Red Devil 74.196 82.075 100
2 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 76.551 85.628 96.923
3 191 FM Danielle G 2001 Red devil 84.865 93.877 87.428



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #2 - Picton - May 26, 2019 - Results - Run Times

Car# Class Driver           Car
1 STX Adam T           2013 Subaru BRZ

94.793      94.637     (94.494) 94.843 93.435+1 93.739+2
2 STU Stefan I         2017 Fiat 124 Abarth

95.908      92.716      92.000 90.854 88.155 87.819+2
3 GS Julian T         2010 Volkswagen GTI

1 126.696     100.688     101.169 99.881 98.797 99.437+DNF
4 DS Scott M          2003 Nissan 350Z

1  97.567+2    97.031+1    98.876 -94.965 95.888 92.759+2
5 HS Kennan Z         2001 Ford Focus

1 103.023      99.667     100.580 101.383 99.966 -97.132
6 ES Kevin C          1997 Mazda Miata

1 115.613+2   105.330+4    99.652 98.465+1 106.357+3 -97.662
8 SSM Rogerson B       2017 Corvette Z06

1  84.251     (83.107)     80.631+2
10 DP Pawel M          2003 Mazda Miata

1  95.331      85.566     (82.517) 84.337 82.596 80.802+2
11 STH Alex B           2007 Audi A4

1  97.785+6    92.891      89.693 -88.521 102.096 87.960+1
13 HS Suze M           Honda Del Sol

1  99.194      94.384     (93.055) 94.016+1 93.787+1 93.716
14 SMF Alex M           2007 Mazdaspeed3

1  94.869+DNF  90.438+DNF (87.193) 91.653 87.929 87.302
15 CAM-C Dan M            2006 Ford Mustang GT

1  89.074      96.587      88.013 89.18 87.344 -86.644
17 ESP Bill G           1995 Oldsmobile Hurst

1  89.932      87.277      86.568 85.111+1 -85.206 85.304
18 DS Peter L          2014 Scion FR-S

1  88.157      87.286      85.867+1 -85.961 85.971 102.035+DNF
19 STX Stephen M        2007 Cooper Cooper S

1  99.531      98.947+DNF (92.958) 95.531+DN F  96.334 92.177+DNF
20 SMF Peter P          2015 Ford Fiesta ST

1  99.321+DNF  97.863+2    87.506 92.214+3 90.603+1 -87.234
23 SMF Steve A          1991 Honda CRX

1  89.697      96.405+DNF  86.812+DNF 86.727+DN F (87.731) 88.25
24 STH John K           2014 Ford Fiesta ST

1  95.348      93.588      92.931 91.884 91.086+1 -89.868
25 SMF Mike M           2000 Honda Civic SiR

1  95.478+DNF  88.607+DNF  93.647+DNF -87.373 87.062+DN F
28 STX Stefan B         2014 Subaru BRZ

1  88.906      87.385      85.521 85.355 85.077+DN F (83.862)
30 ES Andrew L         2003 Mazda Miata

1  87.703      88.271     (84.077) 86.438 97.642+DN F  87.465+DNF
32 CAM-C Christopher U    2017 Ford Mustang

1  96.880      95.661      94.765 94.879 -94.434 95.659
33 STH Nicolae B        2007 Audi A4

1 105.066     (103.200)    103.893
35 SMF Gerard A         2003 Mini Cooper S

1  95.743      93.740+DNF  92.428+DNF 94.821 -92.748 94.101+DNF
42 DS Polina S         2019 Honda Civic Type R

1 115.864     102.616     101.332 104.527 102.954 -99.323
44 STX Bernie P         2016 Subaru BRZ

1  95.924+DNF  87.261+DNF  88.090 -86.156 87.176+1 90.340+DNF
46 SSM Mike P           1990 Mazda Miata

1  86.740      86.075      84.814 -83.562 84.268 82.954+1
49 DS Steve H          2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

1  87.698      86.914+1    85.648+1 -87.177 87.459
53 SM Nathan W         1995 Nissan 240SX

1  89.494      92.092+1    87.461+DNF 89.061 90.267 -86.738
56 SSM Dina O           1972 Datsun 240Z

1  88.504+DNF 108.558+DNF  86.846+1 102.896+DN F (86.548) 85.226+DNF
57 SSM Craig A          2009 Pontiac Solstice

1  93.113+DNF  90.048+3    89.026+2 89.261+1 88.55 -86.42
58 SM Quentin Y        2018 Dodge Durango SRT

1  95.774     (93.943)     94.132+DNF
59 EM D'Arcy M         2013 BillyJ Car

1  87.473+1    98.310+DNF  92.590+4 (83.628+1) 82.958+3 90.375+1
67 STX Matt K           2002 Nissan Sentra Spec V

1  93.408+1   109.038+DNF  90.975 91.111 94.375 -89.027
69 ES Justin H         1997 Mazda Miata

1 104.262+1    99.074+1    97.830+3 96.376+3 96.294+1 (95.849+1)
70 STX Lyman W          Toyota GT86

1 112.054     102.748+DNF 101.300+DNF -102.445 100.332+D NF 103.426
71 DS Anthony H        2017 Subaru BRZ

1  92.412+1    90.726      98.678 92.359 89.677 -88.705
77 STR Luigi C          2006 Mazda MX-5

1  90.096      90.709+2    91.681 90.378 -89.244 88.476+2
80 HS Vicki L          Mazda Mazda3 GT

1 101.360      99.768+2   100.638+1 102.827 99.833 -98.32
86 CS Brendon T        2016 Scion FRS

1 102.223+DNF  90.116     (89.569)
88 DS Malcolm V        2017 Subaru WRX

1 103.577      98.701     (88.776) 98.755 96.887 97.598
91 FM Eric J           Red Devil

1  84.891+DNF (82.075)     82.111
94 STR Daniel F         2009 Mazda Miata

1  83.178+1    81.674      81.436 81.556 -80.729 80.949
96 DSP Jeremy M         2004 Mazda RX-8

1  88.102+DNF  85.268     (84.831) 85.092+1 84.405+1 92.030+DNF
99 SSP Lawrence K       2008 Lotus Exige

1  87.427+1    88.380      85.929+3 -84.91 86.728 86.14
100 GS Aaron S          2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3

1  93.934      90.056+1    89.482+2 90.043 -88.083 88.156
101 SM Mike A           2000 Subaru Impreza

1  85.781+1   (85.105)     83.560+1 82.905+DN F  97.234
102 SMF Valeriano D      1992 Honda Civic

1  93.067+1    90.793+2    90.824 90.456 -89.478 92.223+DNF
105 SSM Jason O          2005 Mazda RX8

1  90.675+3   (86.587)     85.863+2 94.032+DN F  92.175+2 92.869+DNF
108 GS Stan S           2010 Mazda Mazdaspeed3

1 117.562     115.214     (111.230+1) 114.968+D NF 113.164+DNF 109.528+DNF
109 STX Travis T         2014 Subaru BRZ

1  83.165      83.270      83.103+1 83.454 -82.881 83.247
110 STU Craig S          2017 Honda Civic

1  90.674      89.140     (87.177) 89.439 87.003+1 86.469+1
111 STR Curt B           2008 Honda S2000 CR

1  87.040     (83.160)     84.248 84.991 84.447 99.801+DNF
115 STR Darcy W          2006 Honda s2000

1  86.227+1    95.826      86.562 86.871+DN F (85.997) 85.000+1
117 STX Jimmy P          2016 Subaru BRZ

1  85.707      84.157+2    84.535+1 85.000+1 -82.65 82.483+3
127 HS Lorne M          1967 MG MGB

1 125.906     121.813+DNF 119.443 121.202 115.051 -112.377
135 STR Howie Y          1981 Nissan 280ZX

1 100.934      95.933      96.276 93.611+1 93.584 -92.347
138 STS Keith H          1999 Toyota Corolla

1 104.394     103.558     107.031 103.136 102.002 -100.761
142 DS Ivan S           2019 Honda Civic Type R

1  93.383+1    92.532      91.320 91.117 91.777 -89.179
149 STU Mike H           2012 Infiniti G37XS

1  98.367+DNF  92.181      91.842+2 88.986+1 87.524+1 (87.221+1)
151 STR Brook R          1990 Mazda Miata

1  94.154      91.030     (89.982) 90.059 105.727+1 90.083
152 STX Justin B         2005 Honda Accord

1  90.842+2    92.790      89.718+1 100.297+1 91.542 -88.577
153 SMF Denis D          2006 Mini JCW

1  91.427      86.707+DNF  86.508+3 88.769+1 88.414 -85.802
156 SSM Mike W           1972 Datsun 240Z

1  79.560+3   (78.254)     77.669+5 78.905+4 79.551+1 90.020+1
157 SSM Dan G            2009 Pontiac Solstice

1  86.966      85.088+1    83.320+2 85.430+1 84.900+1 -82.994
169 ES Mael H           1997 Mazda Miata

1 105.149      91.112+2    90.416+1 90.051+3 (88.725+1) 89.216+1
170 SSM Kevin S          2002 Honda S2000

1 (82.973)     89.673      93.444+DNF 85.426 85.995+1 83.954+1
177 GS Ujjwal V         2019 Volkswagen GTI

1  94.489+DNF  90.585      89.041 87.261 -85.392 85.949+1
186 CS Julie T          2016 Scion FRS

1  94.502      94.011      89.555+1 -90.048 90.249+2 90.584+1
191 FM Danielle G       2001 Red devil

1  96.734     (93.877)     96.257
194 STR Barry G          2009 Mazda MX5

1  83.138      82.477     (81.938) 81.202+1 81.096+DN F  81.578+1
199 STX Jakob M          2007 Mini Cooper S

1  90.865      87.711+1    87.545 87.316 86.848 -85.925
240 STR Steven D         2018 Mazda MX-5

1  93.106     (86.875)     85.563+1 89.537+2 84.888+2 86.663+1
251 STH Richard M        2011 Subaru WRX

1  94.117      93.526+1    89.732 89.732 87.862+1 -87.308
333 SSM Mike M           1995 Mazda Miata

1 (94.711)     96.280+1    96.382+3
350 DS Nowell M         2003 Nissan 350Z

1  99.030+DNF 101.453+1    99.171 96.905 -96.39 94.582+1
395 STX Ege K            2009 Mazda Rx8 R3

1  83.734+1    84.340+1    84.055+1 85.295+1 (83.493+1) 89.731+3
420 STR Martyn D         2018 Mazda Miata

1  86.373      84.511      85.951 85.203 84.269 -84.169
471 CS Travis L         2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata

1  93.286+DNF  90.065      90.519 91.718+DN F  89.796 -89.172
484 STU Scott M          2013 Mini Cooper JCW

1  88.098+DNF (87.294)     86.123+DNF 87.443+1 85.857+1 85.504+1
500 GS Jordan S         2007 BMW 328Xi

1 144.245+DNF 127.905+DNF 115.986 117.140+DN F 114.538 -112.524
521 SSM Colin W          1994 Mazda Miata

1  90.018      90.589+1    85.302 85.401+2 83.529+1 -84.509
701 SSM Steven F         2002 Honda S2300

1 (89.872)     95.118+DNF  92.817+1 93.267 94.356+1 90.472
711 STX Mitch M          2013 Honda Civic Si

1  90.741      89.443      89.068 88.818 87.466 -86.478
777 SSM Aaron Z          1994 Mazda Miata

1  84.036+DNF  85.953      84.955 84.615+4 -84.698
827 STU Omar E           2013 BMW 335

1  87.131      87.656      85.058 83.759 83.465 -83.426


